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NEW NEW

Specifications
General
 � Connector 120-pin connector for UNO-4673A/4683 series PCIe
 � Bus Interface PCI Express® x 1 compliant
 � Dimensions 5.3" x 6.0" (136 x 150 mm)
 � Power Consumption 5V ±5% @ 400mA typical
 � Certification  CE/FCC

UNOP-1514PE
 � Connector SFP
 � Ports 4
 � Compatibility IEEE 802.3 Ethernet interface
 � Speed 1000M bps 

UNOP-1514RE
 � Connector RJ45
 � Ports  4
 � Compatibility IEEE 802.3 Ethernet interface
 � Speed 10/100/1000M bps 

Environment
 � Operating Temp. -20 ~ 70°C (-4 ~158°F) 
 � Operating Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH non-condensing  

 (refer to IEC 60068-2-3)
 � Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing (refer to IEC 60068-2-3) 

Ordering Information
 � UNOP-1514RE-AE 4-port RJ45 Gigabit Base Ethernet Card
 � UNOP-1514PE-AE 4-port SFP Gigabit Base Ethernet Card

Accessories
 � SFP-GTX/RJ45 1000Base RJ45 SFP module
 � SFP-GSX/LC 1000Base-SX Multi-mode SFP module 
 � SFP-GLX/LC-10 1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (10 km) 
 � SFP-GLX/LC-20 1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (20 km) 
 � SFP-GLX/LC-40 1000Base-LX Single-mode SFP module (40 km) 

Specifications
General
 � Connector 120-pin connector for UNO-4673A/PCI
 � Dimensions  5.3" x 6.0" (136 x 150 mm)
 � Power Consumption 5V ± 5% @ 2000 (at least) mA
 � Certification CE/FCC

Fiber Optic LAN
 � Standard  IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x LAN 100Base-FX
 � Transmission  Up to 2 km 

Distance
 � Wavelength  1300 nm
 � Transmission Speed Up to 100 Mbps

Interface
 � Connectors  4 x SC type Multi-mode Fiber Optic connector
 � LED Indicators  Active, Link (100Base-FX)
 � Power Consumption Max. 10W

Environment
 � Operating Temp. -20 ~ 70°C (-4 ~158°F)
 � Operating Humidity 10 ~ 90% RH noncondensing (refer to IEC 60068-2-3)
 � Storage Humidity  5 ~ 95% RH non-condensing (refer to IEC 60068-2-3)

Ordering Information
 � UNOP-1514C-AE 4-port Fiber Optic LAN Card for UNO-4673A


